VES Andover Ltd Eagle Close Chandlers Ford Ind. Est Eastleigh Hampshire SO53 4NF
Tel: 08702 404340  Fax: 08702 404550  E-mail: vesltd@ves.co.uk Web: www.ves.co.uk
ECOVENT PLUS
Heat Recovery Units
Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual
A
1-
 IMPORTANT

ECO214 AL441 460 2.10 1280 230V 1Ph 50Hz
ECO215 AL541 675 3.15 1380 230V 1Ph 50Hz
ECO226 GZ641 1310 5.70 860 230V 1Ph 50Hz
ECO326 GZ641 1150 5.10 1380 230V 1Ph 50Hz
ECO327 GZ741 1650 7.20 1380 230V 1Ph 50Hz
ECO427 GZ741 1650 7.20 1380 230V 1Ph 50Hz
Model
ECOPLUS
Motor Size
(kW)
FLC* (A) SC**
(A)
Fan Speed
(rpm)
Supply Voltage
ECO541-1500 1.1 2.8 12.32 1500 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO541-1600 1.5 3.6 20.52 1600 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO541-1700 1.5 3.6 20.52 1700 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO541-1800 1.5 3.6 20.52 1800 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO541-1900 2.2 5.3 25.44 1900 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO541-2000 2.2 5.3 25.44 2000 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO642-1200 1.5 3.6 20.52 1200 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO642-1300 1.5 3.6 20.52 1300 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO642-1400 2.2 5.3 25.44 1400 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO642-1500 2.2 5.3 25.44 1500 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO642-1600 2.2 5.3 25.44 1600 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO743-1300 2.2 5.3 25.44 1300 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO743-1400 3.0 6.8 31.28 1400 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO743-1500 3.0 6.8 31.28 1500 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO743-1600 3.0 6.8 31.28 1600 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO743-1700 4.0 9.2 55.20 1700 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO844-1100 3.0 6.8 31.28 1100 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO844-1200 3.0 6.8 31.28 1200 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO844-1300 3.0 6.8 31.28 1300 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO844-1400 4.0 9.2 55.20 1400 400V 3Ph 50Hz
ECO844-1500 4.0 9.2 55.20 1500 400V 3Ph 50Hz
  FLC* Full Load Current
  SC** Nominal Starting Current
VES Andover Ltd Eagle Close Chandlers Ford Ind. Est Eastleigh Hampshire SO53 4NF
Tel: 08702 404340  Fax: 08702 404550  E-mail: vesltd@ves.co.uk Web: www.ves.co.uk